
Gwynne Street Bridge Sidewalk & Expansion Joint Repair
City of Urbana
Plan Holders List-10/30/18-9:00AM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email
10/18/2018 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com
10/18/2018 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus 1175 Dublin Rd. Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 Dodge.Docs@construction.com
10/19/2018 Brumbaugh Construction Mr. Dan Hayes 3520 S.R. 49 Arcanum OH 45304 937-692-5107 937-692-5678 dan@brumbaughconstruction.com
10/19/2018 Allied Construction Industries Ms. Lauren Rolfes 3 Kovach Dr. Cincinnati OH 45215 513-482-4730 lrolfes@aci-construction.org
10/24/2018 Eagle Bridge Company Mr. Thomas Frantz 800 S. Vandemark Rd. Sidney OH 45365 937-492-5654 937-492-3759 tjf@eaglebridge.net
10/26/2018 R.B. Jergens Contractors, Inc. Mr. Andy Shaffer 11418 N. Dixie Drive Vandalia OH 45377 937-669-9799 937-669-0301 andy.shaffer@rbjergens.com
10/29/2018 Fillmore Construction Mr. Tom Fillmore 11741 St. Rt. 72 Leesburg OH 45135 937-763-2502 tomfillmore@yahoo.com
10/30/2018 Construct Connect Ms. Megan Anderson 3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 megan.anderson@constructconnect.com


